Procelerant CEGM45 Specifications
FEATURE FUNCTION DESCRIPTION
PROCESSOR T9400 Type 2 2.53 GHz Core� 2 Duo processor / 6MB
Cache / 1067MHz FSB/ 35W
SP9300 Type 2 2.26 GHz Core� 2 Duo processor / 6MB
Cache / 1067MHz FSB/ 25W
SP9300 Type 3 2.26 GHz Core� 2 Duo SV processor / 6MB
Cache / 1067MHz FSB /25W

Procelerant® COM Express Starter Kits arrive integrated onto a CR202 or CR203 development
carrier board with heatsink, memory modules, hard drive, DVD drive, and power supply--all using
only a single order code.
COM EXPRESS AND REAL-TIME HYPERVISOR
The greatest challenge companies face in adopting new technology is the difficulty they experience
adapting it into their current products and also in utilizing it to its fullest advantage.  Multi-core
processing, one of the newest technological advances in COM Express modules, operates with the
greatest efficiency when utilized with RadiSys Microware® Hypervisor middleware.  One of the main
benefits of Hypervisor�s innovation is the ability to run legacy software on the latest-generation
platforms without going through complex porting development.  This saves time, and resources and
total cost of ownership while advancing product features and functionality.
Procelerant CEGM45 DATA SHEET | © 2009 RadiSys Corporation | ID: 10-30-2008 7 | Page 2 of 4
 * All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Module Order Codes:
CEGM45T2-T94-0: Type 2, 2.53GHz Core� 2 Duo T9400
CEGM45T2-SL9-0: Type 2, 1.86GHz Core� 2 Duo SL9400
CEGM45T2-SU9-0: Type 2, 1.2GHz Core� 2 Duo SU9300
CEGM45T2-SP9-0: Type 2, 2.26GHz Core� 2 Duo SP9300
CEGM45T3-SP9-0: Type 3, 2.26GHz Core� 2 Duo SP9300
CEGM45T2-722-0: Type 2, 1.2GHz ICP722 Celeron® M ULV
Supporting Products:
CR202-PCIE16: Type 2, ATX development carrier, PCI Express
x16
CR203-VGA: Type 3, ATX development carrier, VGA
CEGM45-AHS: CEGM45 active heatsink assembly
CEGM45R2-HSP: CEGM45 heatspreader assembly
Starter Kits
All starter kits include the following:
l 100-220V input voltage, 350W, ATX-compliant power supply
l 4 GB DD3 SDRAM
l 3.5" 80GB SATA hard disk drive
l 5.25" 9GB 20X SATA DVD+RW combination drive
l 2 SATA cables
l Two power cords for use in North America and Europe
l CEGM45 active heatsink assembly
l Microware Hypervisor Product CD for Intel x86 multicore
processors.  Please contact RadiSys for a 30-day trial license
key and passwords for your preferred operating systems.
S-CEGM45T2-T94-KIT
l CEGM45T2-T94:  Type 2, 2.53GHz Core� 2 Duo
l CR202-PCIE16:  Type 2 carrier board with x16 PCI Express
S-CEGM45T2-SP9-KIT
l CEGM45T2-SP9:  Type 2, 2.2.6GHz Core� 2 Duo
l CR202-PCIE16:  Type 2 carrier board with x16 PCI Express
S-CEGM45T3-SP9-KIT
l CEGM45T3-SP9:  Type 3, 2.26GHz Core� 2 Duo
l CR203-VGA:  Type 3 carrier board with VGA
S-CEGM45T2-SL9-KIT
l CEGM45T2-SL9:  Type 2, 1.86GHz Core� 2 Duo
l CR202-PCIE16:  Type 2 carrier with x16 PCI Express
S-CEGM45T2-SU9-KIT
l CEGM45T2-SU9:  Type 2, 1.2GHz Core� 2 Duo
l CR202-PCIE16:  Type 2 carrier with x16 PCI Express
S-CEGM45T2-722-KIT:
l CEGM45T2-722:  Type 2, 1.2GHz Celeron® M ULV
l CR202-PCIE16:  Type 2 carrier with x16 PCI Express
2009 RadiSys Corporation. RadiSys is a registered trademark  of RadiSys Corporation. Convedia, Microware and OS-9
are registered trademarks of RadiSys Corporation. Promentum, and Procelerant are trademarks of RadiSys
Corporation. *All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. All specifications within this document